
SL OCCASION OF HOLIDAYS DATE TO DATE DAY TO DAY No
.

REMARKS

1 New Year's Day 01-01-2026 Thursday 1 Holiday
2 Saraswati Puja 23-01-26 to 24-01-26 Fri to Satur 2 Holiday
4 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday *** Flag Hoist
5 Sob-E-Barat Day 04-02-2025 Wednesday 1 Holiday
6 Maha Shibratri 15-02-2025 Sunday 0 Holiday
7 Dol Purnima & Holi 03-03-26 to 04-03-26 Tue to Wed 2 Holiday
8 Eid-ul-Fitar 20-03-26 to 23-03-26 Fri to Mon 4 Holiday
9 Ram Navami 26-03-2026 Thursday 1 Holiday

10 Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday 1 Holiday
11 Poila Baisakh 15-04-2026 Wednesday 1 Holiday

12 First May Day 01-05-2026 Friday 1 Holiday
13 Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore 09-05-2026 Saturday *** Celebration
14 Summer Voccation & Eid-ul-Azha 25/05/26 to 06/06/26 Mon to Satur 13 Holiday
15 Maharam 26-06-2026 Friday 1 Holiday
16 Rath Yatra 16-07-2026 Thursday 1 Holiday
17 Independence Day 15-08-2025 Saturday *** Flag Hoist

18 Janmashthami 04-09-2026 Friday 1 Holiday
19 Teachers' Day 05-09-2026 Saturday *** Celebration
20 Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar Janmajayanti 26-09-2026 Saturday *** Celebration
21 Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 02-10-2026 Friday 1 Holiday
22 Mahalaya 10-10-2026 Saturday 1 Holiday
23 Puja Vacation 16-10-26 to 25-10-26 Fri to Sun 10 Holiday
24 Kaali Puja (Dipawali) 07-11-26 to 12-11-26 Satur to Thurs 4 Holiday
25 Childrens' Day 14-11-2025 Saturday *** Celebration
26 Christmas Day 25-12-2025 Thursday 1 Holiday
27 Additional Holiday 3 Days 3

Total 50

S.K. BRIGHT ACADEMY
SESSION - 2026

1st Term : 1st January  to  30th April

2nd Term : 1st May  to  31th August

3rd Term : 1st September  to  31th December


